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(as at 20134E11 H13H)
4 = E&EH fEEK HZIEC WE RS

1| ={EE GS1327 500.00 500.00 28471

2|EF 45 GS1012 500.00 1.000.00 28472

3|FE Ela=4=] 100.00 1,100.00 28473

e WS873 600.00 1,700.00 28474

NESET GS1259 500.00 2.200.00 28475

6155 Fil EEgE 2.500.00 4,700.00 28476

7|55 )58 Eg8 50,000.00 54,700.00 28477

8|S EEE 2.500.00 57.200.00 28478

9|2 “%éf“ GS1179 500.00 57.700.00 28479
1084 £5H EE8 5,000.00 62.700.00 28480
11| B Eld==] 1,500.00 64,200.00 28481
12|k EEFi] Eg8 500.00 64.700.00 28482
13| &fE IS 200.00 64,900.00 28483
14| E R GS1534 200.00 63.100.00 28484
15| FREETS kg8 200.00 65.300.00 28485
16| P L GS1228 1,000.00 66.300.00 28486
17| FHi Ela=1=1 1.000.00 67.300.00 28487
18| ZEE 7 EEs 100.00 67.400.00 28488
19|22 542 Eg8 100.00 67.500.00 28489
20|+ EEE 10.00 67.510.00 28490
21 |EPREE GS1110 5,000.00 72,510.00 28491
2 %—‘éf%‘ Ela=a= 500.00 73.010.00 28492
B|EF GS1372 300.00 73.310.00 28493
24 ﬁ%éﬁi | == 100.00 73.410.00 28494
BIHER Ela==] 100.00 73,510.00 28495
26| ERIFE JEEE 200.00 73.710.00 28496
27| X FE EE8 200.00 73.910.00 28497
8L ER kg8 100.00 74,010.00 28498
20|FREE ElS=g= 100.00 74,110.00 28499
0 FEgE 100.00 74,210.00 28500
3| #EHL Ela=a=! 100.00 74,310.00 12811
DX Eg 8 100.00 74.410.00 12812
BIEEF EEE 50.00 74,460.00 12813
34|REF EFE 50.00 74.510.00 12814
35|+ Ela=a=1 20.00 74.530.00 12815
36|+ EEs 100.00 74.630.00 12816
37|E/NEE EEE 500.00 75,130.00 12817
38| HEE El3=4=1 100.00 75.230.00 12818
39| FYliE ElS==] 2.580.00 7.810.00 12819
40| R E GS1246 100.00 77.910.00 12820




BRIk B EE LS
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(as at 20134E11 H13H)

e T E R EEK BEEX Wig Rst
41|1FEE 351423 100.00 78.010.00 12821
42| B mEE JEE8 1.000.00 79.010.00 12822
BIFEXZ IS4 500.00 79,510.00 12823
44| ZEER 3&%% 1.000.00 80.510.00 12824
45| ETEHH Ela= 599.25 81.109.25 12825
46|55 H 656/8 300.00 81,409.25 12826
47|08 EEE 50.00 81.459.25 12827
48| EHE R kg8 740.00 82.199.25 12828
495k EgE 150.00 82.349.25 12829
SOIRRE g8 150.00 82.499.25 12830
51|EFBHGE GS0512 100.00 82.599.25 12831
S2|HEERE GS0017 100.00 82.699.25 12832
53|Florence CHAN El=g= 50.00 82.749.25 12833
54| & eI GS0971 3.000.00 85,749.25 12834
55|5EHE GS1176 400.00 86.149.25 12835
S6|ZEEE kg8 300.00 86.449.25 12836
57| B GS1228 1.000.00 87.449.25 12837
e Ela=1=| 200.00 87.649.25 12838
S9|ESUE EEE 500.00 88.149.25 12839
60| FEFX & Ela =41 2.335.00 90,484.25 12840
61| FH 5 GS0486 3.071.50 3,555.75 27571
62| FHLE EEE 100.00 93,655.75 27572
63| EHEE g8 1,000.00 94,655.75 27573
64| E Eg8 200.00 94,855.75 27574
65| FE T GS1272 300.00 95,155.75 27575
66|32 EFS kg8 100.00 95,255.75 27576
67|32 EFS kg8 500.00 95,755.75 27577
68| 2B 5T Ega 500.00 96,255.75 27578
69{Maggie Ega 50.00 96,305.75 27579
70| FiEH GS1184 200.00 96.505.75 27580
71| Z5kFE Ela=4=1 500.00 97.005.75 27581
72| ZE AT Ela=] 100.00 97.105.75 27582
RESK EgE 200.00 97.305.75 27583
T4\ BB Eld=1=1 300.00 97.605.75 27584
BIEEE EEE 100.00 97.705.75 27585
76|Ek 48 EEE 500.00 98.205.75 27586
77\&k/ V2 EgE 500.00 98.705.75 27587
78| BT EHE GS0512 100.00 98.805.75 27588
79| & 18R GS0971 3,000.00 101.805.75 27589
80|22 HE El3=4=1 100.00 101.905.75 27590
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(as at 2013411 H13H)
w5 = B4R b EEEX WS gt
81| F Skt Ela=g= 5.000.00 106.905.75 48931
IEIES 650971 3.000.00 109.905.75 48932
83| B8y Ela=g=| 2.000.00 111.905.75 48933
84|EHETFT ﬁF@é’a 500.00 112.405.75 48934
85|21FE g Ela=a=! 500.00 112.905.75 48935
86| REE kg8 500.00 113.405.75 48936
87|55 5541 Elg=4=1 2.500.00 115.905.75 48937
88| FHEE & Eld=g= 2.500.00 118.,405.75 48938
e
9/, L/i;i T e 20000 | 11860575 | 48939
90| E{E5E GS1327 500.00 119.105.75 48940
Ol|EEH GS1265 100.00 119.205.75 48941
92| R A GS449 100.00 119.305."5 48942
93|&% £ 48 GS1012 500.00 119.,805.75 48943
94| FEG GS0486 56.00 119.861.75 48944
05| ZFERES EFE 100.00 119,961.75 48945
96| TR AL GS449 400.00 120.361.75 48946
o7 |BRREESF GS927 500.00 120,861.75 48947
98| & E 5 Ela=g=| 200.00 121.061.75 48948
9| HRFE Ela=1=! 800.00 121.861.75 48949
100| B 7k B EgE 300.00 122.161.75 48950
101 | Bk B Eld == 100.00 122.261.75 48951
102[5EF & g8 2.300.00 124,561.75 48952
103|5EF 3 GS448 100.00 124.661.75 48953
104 & 7k BH FEEE 100.00 124.761.75 48954




